MY s registered
wenark of Albion
Biraones, Inc,

Wl saregistered
ik of Nuliv Science
Al

hine! s 3 registered
aenir of Sabinsa
i,

Wibded by Inno Supps
WKireen Valley Plwy
W4

won, NV 89074

worSddNSONNI

MULTIVITAMIN

Take your physical and mental performance to the next
level with this complete array of key micronutrients in
our Complete Performance Multivitamin. The addition
of Senactiv® rejuvenates muscle cells while re-energizing
ATP stores to keep you at peak performance all day.
Combat oxidative stress, promote a strengthened
immune system, and support a healthy heart and
brain by nourishing the body from the inside out.!

HEART IMMUNE MUSCLE
HEALTH! SUPPORT' GROWTH!

Y 2y

DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, take 2 (two) capsules

daily with or without a meal. DO NOT EXCEED RECOMMENDED
DOSAGE.

WARNING: Check with a qualified healthcare professional
before using this product if you are under 18 years of age,
pregnant, nursing a baby or if you have any known Of
suspected medical condition(s) and/or are taking any
prescription or OTC medication(s). KEEP OUT OF REACH
OF CHILDREN. Store in a cool, dry place.

COMPLETE PERFORMANCE

INNOSUPPS

PERFORMANCE

ALL-IN-ONE!

IMMUNE SYSTEM SUPPORT'
HEART HEALTH'

BONE & MUSCLE HEALTH'

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT | 30 SERVINGS | 60 CAPSULES

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Vegetarian Capsules Servings Per Container: 30
S —————

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene) 1,300 mcg RAE
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid) 200 mg
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol) 62 meg (2,500 IU)

Vitamin E (as D-Alpha Tocopheral) 15mg
Thiamin [as Thiamine Hydrochloride) 8.5mg
Riboflavin (as Riboflavin) 1mg

Niacin (as Niacin) 30 mg NE
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxal 5-Phosphate) 5mg
Folate (as Folic Acid) 680 mcg DFE
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin) 50 mcg
Biotin (as Biotin) 25 meg
Pantothenic Acid (as d-Calcium amg
Pantothenate)

Calcium (as Calcium Carbonate) 60 mg
lodine (as Potassium lodide) 20 meg
250 mg

10mg

%DV*
144%
222%
310%
100%
7108%
TT%
188%
294%
170%
2,083%
83%
100%

5%
13%
60%
9T

Amount Per Serving %DV*

Selenium (as Selenium Chelate)  100mcg  182%
Copper [as Copper Bisglycinate img 333%
Chelate (TRAACS®)]

Manganese [as Manganese img 130%

Bisglycinate Chelate (TRAACS®)]

Chromium (as Chromium 120meg  343%

Picolinate)

Molybdenum [as Molybdenum 45mcg  100%

Glycinate (TRAACS®)

_—_————————
NuLiv Proprietary [from Panax 50 mg v

Notoginseng and Rosa
Rnxhurghii
Vitamin K2 (as Menaguinone-d) 120 mcg .

Boron (as Boron Citrate) 6mg

Black Peppe
Fruit Extract

Vanadyl (as Vanady!
Sulfate)

*Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet. **%Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other

Magnesium Stearate, Silicon Dioxide

Ingredients: Microcrystalline Cellulose, Hydroxypropy! Methylcellulose,



