NACS® is a registered Internatk of Albion Literatories, Inc.

knactiv[®] is a registered material of NuLiv Science ISL Inc.

Moherine® is a registered
Modernark of Sabinsa
Corporation.

Ostributed by Inno Supps OWN Green Valley Pkwy 440-620 Henderson, NV 89074



COMPLETE PERFORMANCE

MULTIVITAMIN

Take your physical and mental performance to the next level with this complete array of key micronutrients in our Complete Performance Multivitamin. The addition of Senactiv® rejuvenates muscle cells while re-energizing ATP stores to keep you at peak performance all day. Combat oxidative stress, promote a strengthened immune system, and support a healthy heart and brain by nourishing the body from the inside out.†

HEART HEALTH











DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, take 2 (two) capsules daily with or without a meal. DO NOT EXCEED RECOMMENDED DOSAGE.

WARNING: Check with a qualified healthcare professional before using this product if you are under 18 years of age, pregnant, nursing a baby or if you have any known or suspected medical condition(s) and/or are taking any prescription or OTC medication(s). KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. Store in a cool, dry place.

INNOSUPPS



PERFORMANCE

MULTIVITAMIN

ALL-IN-ONE[†]

IMMUNE SYSTEM SUPPORT

HEART HEALTH

BONE & MUSCLE HEALTH

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT | 30 SERVINGS | 60 CAPSULES

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Vegetarian Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving		Amount Per Serving		%DV*
Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene) 1,300 mcg F		Selenium (as Selenium Chelate)	100 mcg	182%
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid) 200 mg	222%	Copper [as Copper Bisglycinate Chelate (TRAACS®)]	3 mg	333%
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol) 62 mcg (2,500 IU)	310%			
Vitamin E (as D-Alpha Tocopherol) 15 mg	100%	Manganese [as Manganese Bisglycinate Chelate (TRAACS®)]	3 mg	130%
Thiamin (as Thiamine Hydrochloride) 8.5 mg	708%			
Riboflavin (as Riboflavin) 1 mg	77%	Chromium (as Chromium Picolinate)	120 mcg	343%
Niacin (as Niacin) 30 mg NE	188%			
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxal 5-Phosphate) 5 mg	294%	Molybdenum [as Molybdenum Glycinate (TRAACS®)]	45 mcg	100%
Folate (as Folic Acid) 680 mcg DFE	170%			
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin) 50 mcg	2,083%	NuLiv Proprietary [from Panax Notoginseng and Rosa	50 mg	**
Biotin (as Biotin) 25 mcg	83%			
Pantothenic Acid (as d-Calcium 5 mg	100%	Roxburghii (Senactiv®)] Vitamin K2 (as Menaquinone-4)		
Pantothenate)			120 mcg	**
Calcium (as Calcium Carbonate) 60 mg	5%	Boron (as Boron Citrate)	6 mg	**
lodine (as Potassium lodide) 20 mcg	13%	Black Pepper (<i>Piper nigrum</i>) Fruit Extract (BioPerine®)	5 mg	**
Magnesium (as Magnesium Oxide) 250 mg	60%			
Zinc [as Zinc Bisglycinate 10 mg Chelate (TRAACS®)]		Vanadyl (as Vanadyl Sulfate)	53 mcg	

*Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet. **%Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline Cellulose, Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Magnesium Stearate, Silicon Dioxide